
100016646 900 INNES REMEDIATION
PRE BID ATTENDANCE REPORT

HOST DETAILS
City/County of San Francisco Panelists
Attended User Name (Original Name) First Name Last Name Email
Yes Peter Moore (Host) Peter Moore pete.j.moore@sfgov.org
Yes Selormey Dzikunu (Contract Monitoring Division) Selormey Dzikunu Selormey.Dzikunu@sfdpw.org 415‐939‐9339 
Yes Joyce Wong (OEWD ‐ Ch 83 First Source) Joyce Wong joyce.s.wong@sfgov.org 415‐701‐4891
Yes AnnaLiu (Office Labor Standards Enforcement) Anna Liu anna.liu@sfgov.org 415‐554‐6573
Yes Charlene Angsuco (Project Manager, RPD) Charlene Angsuco Charlene.angsuco@sfgov.org 415‐629‐4256

PREBID THURSDAY 8/27/2020 3:00PM ‐ ATTENDEES AND REGISTRANTS
Attended User Name (Original Name) First Name Last Name Email Join Time EXPRESSED INTEREST AS PRIME/SUB
Yes Amy Yoger Amy Yoger ayoger@dixonmarineservices.com 8/27/2020 15:51
Yes Chris Larsen Chris Larsen clarsen@ats‐env.com 8/27/2020 14:58
Yes Alex Zebarjadian Alex Zebarjadian alex@envirosurvey.net 8/27/2020 14:49
Yes Joey Armenta Joey Armenta estimating@anvilbuilders.com 8/27/2020 14:58 PRIME
Yes Arnab Chakrabarti Arnab Chakrabarti arnab.chakrabarti@terraphase.com 8/27/2020 15:02
Yes owen ransom owen ransom owen@envirosurvey.net 8/27/2020 14:52
Yes LaZette Smith LaZette Smith ltyiskasmith@gmail.com 8/27/2020 15:00
Yes Dinesh Bhalla Dinesh Bhalla namantrucking@yahoo.com 8/27/2020 15:23
Yes Jae Shin Jae Shin jae@groundci.com 8/27/2020 15:06
Yes James Richards James Richards seelectric84@gmail.com 8/27/2020 14:59
Yes d d namantrucking@yahoi.com 8/27/2020 15:26
Yes Michael Spencer Michael Spencer spencermasonrysf@aol.com 8/27/2020 14:49
No Yolanda Yolanda Jones yjones@ycat‐c.com N/A
No Miguel Miguel Guzman miguel@guzmangc.com N/A
No David David Flin David@sfands.com N/A
No Matthew Matthew Dillon mdillon@ats‐env.com N/A
No Suzanne Suzanne Mendoza catmex4@yahoo.com N/A
No Ted Ted Vogelaar Ted@Rubecon.com N/A PRIME/SUB
No Ameet Ameet Patel ameet@groundci.com N/A
No Ronald Ronald Camese rccamesetrans@att.net N/A

PREBID WEDNESDAY 9/1/2020 10:00AM ‐ ATTENDEES
Yes scott klopf scott klopf scott@silveradocontractors.com 6/24/2020 10:01
Yes Eric Rager Eric Rager erager@icsinc.tv 6/24/2020 9:55 PRIME
Yes Gary Chen Gary Chen gchen@rodanbuilders.com 6/24/2020 9:51
Yes Jose Raymundo Jose Raymundo jose@evansbrothers.com 6/24/2020 9:53 PRIME
Yes Walt Jellison Walt Jellison walt@pacdredge.com 6/24/2020 10:01
Yes Chris Pang Chris Pang cpang@forgen.com 6/24/2020 9:48
Yes Jeremy Malson# CIH# CSP# CAC Jeremy,Malson, CIH, CSP, CAC jmalson@mecaenviro.com 6/24/2020 10:50
Yes Greg Frame Greg Frame gframe@forgen.com 6/24/2020 9:54
Yes Vern Scott Vern Scott vscott@icsinc.tv 6/24/2020 10:00
Yes Jeff Jeff jeff.linn@svdemolitioninc.com 6/24/2020 10:12
Yes Mike Ruff Mike Ruff mike.ruff@svdemolitioninc.com 6/24/2020 10:05
Yes Christopher Pieri Christopher Pieri cpieri84@pacificstates.net 6/24/2020 9:57 PRIME
Yes ENTACT# LLC ENTACT,,LLC wgeyer@entact.com 6/24/2020 9:56
Yes Kristin Joseph Kristin Joseph kristinj@restaite.net 6/24/2020 10:26
Yes Troy Langley Troy Langley tlangley@lmsgc.com 6/24/2020 10:01
Yes Kurt Crasper Kurt Crasper kcrasper@silveradocontractors.com 6/24/2020 10:35
Yes Pete Timmerman Pete Timmerman ptimmerman@pacificstates.net 6/24/2020 9:46 PRIME
Yes Estimating Zoom Estimating Zoom estimatingzoom@dutragroup.com 6/24/2020 9:56
Yes Michael Michael michael.schwach@svdemolitioninc.com 6/24/2020 10:00


